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LEN EUROPEAN SHORT COURSE
SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

NETANYA (ISR) 2-6 DECEMBER

RANK LANE NOC RELAY

Event 139
06 DEC 2015 - 19:27

WR 1:30.51
WJ 1:38.29
ER 1:31.25
CR 1:31.80
1 5 ITA
2 4 RUS
3 3 BLR
4 2 GER
5 8 HUN
6 1 LTU
7 7 TUR
8 6 EST

SURNAME & NAME

23.42 48.75 1:10.43

23.41 49.15 1:11.21

22.86 49.02 1:11.31
ITALY

SABBIONI Simone
SCOZZOLI Fabio
RIVOLTA Matteo
ORSI Marco
RUSSIA
SHABASOQV Andrei
KOSTIN Oleg
POPKOV Aleksandr
SEDOV Evgeny
BELARUS
SANKOVICH Pavel
SHYMANOVICH llya
TSURKIN Yauhen
LATKIN Anton
GERMANY
ULRICH Marek
KOCH Marco
KUSCH Marius
WOLF Philipp
HUNGARY
FOLDHAZI David
GYURTA Daniel
CSEH Laszlo
TAKACS Krisztian
LITHUANIA
RAPSYS Danas
TITENIS Giedrius
MARGEVICIUS Deividas
SADAUSKAS Mindaugas
TURKEY
ISKENDER Baslakov
ATASOY Demir
GURDAL Kemal Arda
SAKCI H.Emre
ESTONIA
TRIBUNTSOV Ralf
LIIVAMAEGI Martin
ZAITSEV Daniel
DEGTJARJOQV Pjotr
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Netanya (ISR), 2-6 December 2015
Data Processing and Timing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it
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Results

BORN

4x50 m Medley - Men
Final

BRAZIL
STANDARD TIME
FRANCE

RUSSIA

Final

03 OCT 1996
03 AUG 1988
16 NOV 1991
11 DEC 1990

20 JUN 1994
06 MAY 1992
27 DEC 1994
29 JAN 1996

29 JUN 1990
02 AUG 1994
09 DEC 1990
21 FEB 1994

12 JAN 1997
25 JAN 1990
05 MAY 1993
15 AUG 1992

06 JAN 1995
04 MAY 1989
03 DEC 1985
30 DEC 1985

29 MAY 1995
21 JUL 1989
26 APR 1995
14 JUN 1990

07 FEB 1990
26 MAY 1987
02 JUL 1990
15 NOV 1997

22 SEP 1994
05 JUL 1988
13 DEC 1997
10 JUL 1993

| Official Suppliers

ASSICURAZIONI

R.T.

BRA Doha (QAT)

FRA Doha (QAT)
RUS Istanbul (TUR)

0.80

0.11
0.16

0.57
0.26

0.22
0.54

0.23
0.26

0.60
0.18

021

0.62
0.03
0.28
0.23

0.60
0.12

0.20

0.61
0.26
0.31
0.26

0.69
0.18
0.22
-0.01

g

50m TIME
1:31.71

23.29 23.29
25.88 49.17
22.19 1:11.36
20.35 1:31.71
1:32.17

23.46 23.46
26.05 49.51
22.26 1:11.77
20.40 1:32.17
1:33.21

23.45 23.45
26.59 50.04
21.99 1:12.03
21.18 1:33.21
1:33.46

23.59W 23.59
25.67 49.26
22.92 1:12.18
21.28 1:33.46
1:33.62

24.18 24.18
26.34 50.52
22.20 1:12.72
20.90 1:33.62
1:33.93

23.96 23.96
25.80 49.76
22.98 1:12.74
21.19 1:33.93
1:34.62

23.70 23.70
26.54 50.24
23.00 1:13.24
21.38 1:34.62
1:34.72

23.73 23.73
26.89 50.62
23.06 1:13.68
21.04 1:34.72
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GAP FINA
PTS

04 DEC 2014

04 DEC 2014
10 DEC 2009

0.46

1.50

175

191

2.22

291

3.01

961

946

915

908

903

894

875

872

CR

DST/1
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